ONTARIO
Special deals
September -
October
2022
Valid for Electrical Contractors
ESA and ECA members only
Free inside!

400W, M59 / H33
# PHI71A60A1001D
Ballast HPS
70W, S62
# PHI71A79A1001D
100W, S54
# PHI71A80A1001D
150W, S55
# PHI71A81A2001D
250W, S50
# PHI71A82A1001D
400W, S51
# PHI71A84A3001D
Mogul Base Lamp
 High Pressure Sodium
70W	 # PHIC70S62ALTO
100W	 # PHIC100S54ALTO
150W	 # PHIC150S55ALTO
250W	 # PHIC250S50ALTO
400W	 # PHIC400S51ALTO
 Metal halide
175W	 # PHIMH175U
250W	 # PHIMH250U
400W	 # PHIMH400U
4 ONTARIO - Effective from September 1st to October 31st 2022
Suitable
for wet
location

# STAKITFLBXPS300MW3CBRETR
2  Pole mount �2-1/2 in
# STAKITFLBXPS300MW3CBRPOT
50 / 80 / 100 / 150W, 6 800 to 19 200LM
1  �Bracket mount
# STAKITFLBMPS150MW3CBRETR
2  Pole mount �2-1/2 in
# STAKITFLBMPS150MW3CBRPOT
1
2
1
2
5ONTARIO - Effective from September 1st to October 31st 2022
Miniature Fuse,
600V
10A	 # FERATM10
15A	 # FERATM15
20A	 # FERATM20
25A	 # FERATM25
30A	 # FERATM30
Break-Away Connector Kit
ESingle pole in-line, electrical rating: for 600V,
10-30A, 13/32" x 1-1/2" fuse, 14-6 AWG, copper.
# THOD65UC

Features
•	 Invertible
•	 Bonding screw
•	 Visible neutrals
•	 INSTA-WIRE TM
•	 Durable hook-rails
•	 Integrated neutral bus
•	 Door included
Also available in 12 and 16 circuits in white
Amp
rating
No. of
spaces
No. of
circuits Product code Colors
125A 12 24 # SIESNC1224L1125 Gray
125A 16 32 # SIESNC1632L1125 Gray
125A 24 48 # SIESNC2448L1125W White
125A 24 48 # SIESNC2448L1125 Gray
200A 30 48 # SIESNC3048L1200W White
200A 30 48 # SIESNC3048L1200 Gray
200A 40 60 # SIESNC4060L1200W White
200A 40 60 # SIESNC4060L1200 Gray
SNC SERIES Loadcenter
Clamp Meter
Clamp-Pro 600A AC
# IDE61744

# FLU1ACA1II
Delineator Post
44 in - Loop top.
Base sold separately.
# PIOV6210250O/S
Delineator Base
11 lb (5 kg)
# PIOV6220170O/S
Non-Contact
VoltAlert™ Tester
Detects from 90 to 1000 VAC, pocket size.
# FLU2AC/901000V
Safety Poly/Cotton
Coverall
CSA Z96-22, class 3, level 2, orange
Size 40	 # PIOV2020510-40
Size 42	 # PIOV2020510-42
Size 44	 # PIOV2020510-44
Size 46	 # PIOV2020510-46
Size 48	 # PIOV2020510-48
Size 50	 # PIOV2020510-50
Size 52	 # PIOV2020510-52
Size 54	 # PIOV2020510-54
Hi-Viz Orange
Tear-Away Mesh Vest
S/M	 # PIOV1030650S/M
L/XL	 # PIOV1030650L/XL